Sydney    Brisbane    Adelaide    Perth     Melbourne     Hobart• • • •
• value     quality     service •
•
Grange GRDZ4002F
Australia’s Quality Mid Range Vacuum Packer
Specifications
Dimensions mm     (LxDxH) 475 x 555 x 460
Chamber  mm (LxDxH) 420 x 440 x 200(150)
Vacuum Pump                                 20 m3/h
Sealing Bar                         2 x 400mm
Power                          220V 50 Hz
Net Weight          65Kg
2 Year Conditional
Warranty
Independently risk assessed to ensure compliance with
Australian Standards
The GRDZ4002F Double Seal model offers mid range
commercial grade Vacuum Packer. This bench top model
comes with a deep 200mm chamber and seals pouches and
bags in seconds.
•2 x 400mm Seal
Bar & 200mm deep
chamber
•Removable seal
bar for easy
cleaning
•Stainless Steel
construction
•Fast 20 m3/h
vacuum pump
•Sealing time and
vacuum display
Removable Seal Bar 20mm Thick Lid Simple control panel